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INTERNATIONAL REGATTA PORT BOURGAS BULSTRAD CUP - 2020

Race RACE 4: WINDWARD / LEEWARD | Start 09/08/2020 13:03:00 ' Distance NM

PETRA_

UK SAILMAKERS
WASABI DENTAPRIME
ESPRESSO MARTINI_
VICTORIA_

ONE SPIRIT

BACK TO BASIX
AKSHAENA

NORD_

PHOENIX

DARINA

BUL441_
BUL24_
BUL233_
BUL545_
BUL29_
BUL7433_
BUL442_
BUL22_
BUL21
BUL 8_
BUL69_

BURGAS

8/6/2020 - 8/9/2020

NIKOLA DUKOV
MIHAIL KOPANOV
VALENTIN NIKOLOV
PAVLIN NADVORNI
LYUBOMIR NIKOLOV
ANGEL LINGORSKI
KRASIMIR MAINOV
RUMEN NIKITOV
GEORGI KALOYANOV
BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV
IVAN TSVETKOV

Race Results

+0 14:30:36
+0 14:52:20
+0 14:44:26
+0 14:28:22
+0 15:02:31
+0 14:45:35
+0 14:46:29
RET
RET
RET
1 DNC

N N N N R, =N

01:27:36
01:49:20
01:41:26
01:25:22
01:59:31
01:42:35
01:43:29

Scoring Custom ToT | Updated 09/08/2020 15:36:34

01:34:05
01:35:14
01:38:05
01:42:06
01:43:37
01:44:57
01:45:46

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

PONTOS, VARNA

PORT BOURGAS
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
NC BALCHIK
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
SC PONTOS

PORT BOURGAS
CHERNOMORETS, BOURGAS
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
SINEVA, VARNA

SINEVA, VARNA

1.0740
0.8710
0.9670
1.1960
0.8670
1.0230
1.0220
0.8610
0.8550
0.8740
0.9190



